
Precinct Report  —  Unofficial 

COUNTY OF NEVADA  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT JUNE 4, 2019, SENATE DISTRICT 1 SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION  —  June 

04, 2019

Page 1 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP01  (Ballots Cast: 3,110)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

1,01033.90% 0.00% 0.00% 33.90%1,010 00KEVIN KILEY

1,96966.10% 0.00% 0.00% 66.10%1,969 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
95.79% 0.00% 0.00% 95.79%2,979 0 0 2,979

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.29%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP02  (Ballots Cast: 3,466)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

1,24536.61% 0.00% 0.00% 36.61%1,245 00KEVIN KILEY

2,15663.39% 0.00% 0.00% 63.39%2,156 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
98.12% 0.00% 0.00% 98.12%3,401 0 0 3,401

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.09%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP03  (Ballots Cast: 1,201)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

38532.99% 0.00% 0.00% 32.99%385 00KEVIN KILEY

78267.01% 0.00% 0.00% 67.01%782 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
97.17% 0.00% 0.00% 97.17%1,167 0 0 1,167

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.08%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP04  (Ballots Cast: 3,455)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

1,13133.64% 0.00% 0.00% 33.64%1,131 00KEVIN KILEY

2,23166.36% 0.00% 0.00% 66.36%2,231 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
97.31% 0.00% 0.00% 97.31%3,362 0 0 3,362

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.17%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP05  (Ballots Cast: 405)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

12932.41% 0.00% 0.00% 32.41%129 00KEVIN KILEY

26967.59% 0.00% 0.00% 67.59%269 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
98.27% 0.00% 0.00% 98.27%398 0 0 398

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.00%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP06  (Ballots Cast: 1,686)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

51231.72% 0.00% 0.00% 31.72%512 00KEVIN KILEY

1,10268.28% 0.00% 0.00% 68.28%1,102 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
95.73% 0.00% 0.00% 95.73%1,614 0 0 1,614

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.18%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP07  (Ballots Cast: 459)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

13632.85% 0.00% 0.00% 32.85%136 00KEVIN KILEY

27867.15% 0.00% 0.00% 67.15%278 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
90.20% 0.00% 0.00% 90.20%414 0 0 414

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.44%
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Total Number of Voters : 15,469 of 67,257 = 23.00%

06/04/2019 08:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 8 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalAbsentee Early Election

Precinct CP08  (Ballots Cast: 1,687)

State Senator District 1, Vote For 1

37623.08% 0.00% 0.00% 23.08%376 00KEVIN KILEY

1,25376.92% 0.00% 0.00% 76.92%1,253 00BRIAN D. DAHLE

Cast Votes:
96.56% 0.00% 0.00% 96.56%1,629 0 0 1,629

Under Votes:

Over Votes: 0.12%
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